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FACULTY SENATE MEMBERS 2019-2020
	NAME
	TERM EXP
	TITLE
	COLL
	ADDRESS
	PHONE
	E-MAIL

	Lynn Atkins

f/ Molly MacLean
	S20
	Instructor Biology
	NSFA
	Murray Hall
	1-3084
	latkins@maine.edu

	David Barrett
	22 1st
	Lect Acct.
	MBS
	DP Corbett
	1-1978
	dbarrett@maine.edu

	David Batuski
	22 1st
	Prof Physics
	CLAS
	117 Bennett
	1-1035
	batuski@maine.edu

	Donald Beith
	22 1st 
	Asst Prof Philosophy
	CLAS
	13 Maples
	1-3866
	donald.beith@maine.edu


	Susan Bennett-Armistead
	
	Assoc Prof Literacy
	EDU
	315 Shibles
	1-2418
	susan.bennett-armistead@maine.edu

	Erik Blomberg
	21 2nd

	Asst Prof Wildlife
	NSFA
	210 Nutting
	1-2904
	erik.blomberg@maine.edu

	Amy Booth
	22 1st
	Lect Comm Sci & Disorders
	NSFA
	322 Dunn
	1-2011
	abooth@maine.edu


	Alice Bruce
	20 1st
	Assoc Prof Chem
	CLAS
	271 Aubert
	1-1182
	abruce@maine.edu

	Stephanie Burnett
	21 1st
	Assoc Prof Horticulture
	NSFA
	Deering Hall
	1-2837
	sburnett@maine.edu


	Kristina Cammen
	22 1st
	Asst Prof Marine Sci
	NSFA
	151 Hitchner
	
	kristina.cammen@maine.edu


	Mauricio da Cunha
	
	Prof Elec & Comp Eng
	ENG
	249 ESRB/Barrows
	1-2384
	mdacunha@maine.edu


	Julie DellaMattera
	20 1st
	Assoc Prof Early Child Dev/Chair 
	EDU
	113B Merrill
	1-3118
	julie.dellamattera@maine.edu


	Paula Drewniany
	20 2nd
	Lecturer Math
	CLAS
	228 Neville
	1-3953
	paula.drewniany@maine.edu

	Phil Dunn
	20 1st

	Prof Const Eng Tech
	ENG
	132 Boardman
	1-2326
	philip.dunnjr@maine.edu


	Nuri Emanetoglu
	20 1st
	Assoc Prof Elect/Comp Eng
	ENG
	145 Eng Sci Res Bldg
	
	nuri.emanetoglu@maine.edu


	Per Garder
	22 2nd 
	Prof Civil Eng
	ENG
	302 Boardman
	102177
	garder@maine.edu

	Mark Haggerty
	20 1st
	Assoc Prof Civil Engagement
	Honors
	138 Estabrooke
	1-1856
	haggerty@maine.edu


	Torsten Hahmann
	20 1st

	Asst Prof Comp/Info 
	CLAS
	344 Boardman
	1-3943 

1-2188
	torsten.hahmann@maine.edu


	Emily Haigh
	22 1st
	Asst Prof Psych
	CLAS
	301B Little
	1-2038
	emily.a.haigh@maine.edu

	Heather Hamlin
	22 1st
	Assoc Prof Aqua
	NSFA
	316 Murray
	1-2563
	heather.hamlin@maine.edu

	Sam Hanes
	22 2nd 
	Assist Prof Anthro
	CLAS
	South Stevens
	1-1885
	samuel.hanes@maine.edu

	Judith Josiah-Martin for

Sandy Butler
	21 1st
	Lect Social Work
	NSFA
	Social Work Bldg
	1-2389
	judith.josiahmartin@maine.edu


	Leonard Kass
	20 2nd
	Assoc Prof Biological Sci
	NSFA
	104A Murray 
	1-2567
	Len.kass@umit.maine.edu

	Anil Raj Kizha
	20 1st
	Assoc Prof Forest Operations
	NSFA
	217 Nutting
	1-2851
	anil.kizha@maine.edu

	Amanda Klemmer
	21 1st
	Asst Prof Food web Ecol
	NSFA
	211 Deering
	1-4513
	amanda.klemmer@maine.edu


	Colt Knight
	21 1st
	Asst. Prof
	UMCE
	
	1-2933
	colt.knight@maine.edu

	Sara Lello
	22 1st 
	Lect/Advisor
	CLAS
	East Annex
	1-1958
	sara.lello@maine.edu

	Margo Lukens
	21 1st
	English 
	CLAS
	409 Neville
	1-3834
	lukens@maine.edu

	Robson Machado
	20 1st
	Asst Prof Food Sci
	UMCE
	346 Hitchner
	1-3144
	robson.machado@maine.edu

	Natalie Machamer
	22 1st 
	Lecturer Chemistry
	CLAS
	253 Aubert
	1-1170
	natalie.machamer@maine.edu

	Molly MacLean

Sabbatical 
	20 1st
	Lect SBE
	NSFA
	311 Murray
	1-2568
	molly.maclean@maine.edu

	Ivan Manev
	
	Prof Mgmt
	MBS
	342 DP Corbett
	1-1984
	imanev@maine.edu

	Robert Meulenberg
	20 1st

	Assoc Prof - Physics
	CLAS
	251 Eng Sci Res Bldg
	1-2245
	robert.meulenberg@maine.edu


	Grant Miles
Secretary
	20 2nd

	Assoc Prof Mgmt
	MBS
	309 DP Corbett
	1-1884
	grant.miles@maine.edu

	Patti Miles
BOT
	20 2nd 
	Assoc Prof Operations Mgmt
	MBS
	335 DP Corbett
	1-1994
	patti.miles@maine.edu


	Renae Moran
	20 1st
	Assoc Prof Food/Ag
	NSFA
	Highmoor Farm
	933-2100
	moran@maine.edu


	William Nichols

Vice President
	21 2nd
	Prof. Literacy Edu
	EDHD
	Merrill Hall
	1-3117
	william.nichols1@maine.edu

	Christopher Nightingale
	20 1st
	Asst Prof Phys Ed Athletic Training
	EDU
	106 Lengyel
	1-2406
	christopher.nightingale@maine.edu


	Elizabeth Payne
	22 1st
	Lecturer English
	CLAS
	304 Neville
	1-3822
	elizabeth.payne@maine.edu 

	Nigel Pitt
	20 1st
	Prof Mathematics
	CLAS
	333 Neville
	1-3901
	nigel.pitt@maine.edu

	Timothy Reagan
	22 1st
	Prof Education
	EDU
	205 Shibles
	1-2434
	timothy.reagan@maine.edu

	Laura Rickard
	20 1st
	Assoc Prof Comm
	CLAS
	428 Dunn Hall
	1-1843
	laura.rickard@maine.edu

	Deborah Rogers
	21 1st
	Prof English
	CLAS
	403A Neville
	1-3807
	drogers@maine.edu 

	Deborah Saber
	19 1st
	Asst Prof Nursing
	NSFA
	Dunn 
	1-2533
	deborah.saber@maine.edu

	Holly Schreiber
	22 1st 
	Comm & Journalism
	CLAS
	420 Dunn
	1-1283
	holly.schreiber@maine.edu 

	Michael Scott
Past President
	
	Lect New Media
	CLAS
	403 Chadbourne
	1-4330
	mscott@maine.edu

	Mary “MJ” Sedlock
	22 1st  
	Lecturer Theatre/Dance
	CLAS
	Class 1944 Hall
	1-4702
	mary.j.sedlock@maine.edu


	Howard Segal

Chair, Library
	
	Prof of History
	CLAS
	200B Stevens
	1-1920
	howard.segal@umit.maine.edu

	Mohsen Shahinpoor
	22 1st 
	Hill Professor of Mech Eng
	ENG
	219A Boardman
	1-2143
	shah@maine.edu


	John Singer
	20 2st
	Prof Microbio
	NSFA
	273 Hitchner
	1-2808
	jsinger@maine.edu

	Kathryn Slott
	20 2nd
	Assoc Prof French
	CLAS
	268 Little
	1-2086
	kslott@maine.edu

	Sean Smith
	21 1st
	Assoc Prof Watershed Modlg
	NSFA
	Bryand Global Sci Bldg
	1-2198
	sean.m.smith@maine.edu


	Andrew Thomas
	21 2nd

	Prof Oceanography
	NSFA
	454 Aubert
	1-4335
	thomas@maine.edu

	David Townsend

President
	19 2nd
	Prof Oceanography
	NSFA
	341 Aubert
	1-4367
	davidt@maine.edu

	Phil Trostel
	20 1st
	Prof Economics
	NSFA
	York 4
	1-1651
	philip.trostel@maine.edu

	Peter Van Walsum
	22 1st 
	Assoc Prof Chem Eng
	ENG
	311 Jenness
	1-2226
	peter.vanwalsum@maine.edu


	Stephanie Welcomer
	20 1st
	Assoc Prof Mgmt
	MBS
	211 DP Corbett
	1-1968
	welcome@maine.edu


	Mark Wells
	21 2nd

	Assoc Prof Marine Science
	NSFA
	201 Libby Hall
	1-4322
	mlwells@maine.edu

	Xudong Zheng
	20 1st
	Mech Eng
	ENG
	219 Boardman
	1-2120
	xudong.zheng@maine.edu 

	Todd Zoroya
	22 1st 
	Lecturer Math/Statistics
	CLAS
	336 Neville
	1-2314
	todd.zoroya@maine.edu



Please check ALL 3 pages for your name. If you are an Elected Member and not on the list, please add name and initial.
FACULTY SENATE REPRESENTATIVES & ADMINISTRATION
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	Patti Miles
	
	Assoc Prof Op Mgmt
	MBS
	335 DP Corbett
	1-1994
	
" 
patti.miles@maine.edu




	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Secretary
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Grant Miles
	
	Assoc Prof of Mgmt
	MBS
	309 DP Corbett
	1-1884
	grant.miles@maine.edu

	Library Advis
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Howard Segal
	
	Prof of History
	LAS
	200B Stevens
	1-1920
	segal@maine.edu

	UMaine

Administration
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Joan Ferrini-Mundy
	
	President, University of Maine
	
	201 Alumni
	1-1512
	

	Faye Gilbert
	
	Interim Provost & Undergrad Dean MBS
	
	201 Alumni
	1-1547
	faye.gilbert@maine.edu

	14
	Assoc Pro of Animal
	NSFA
	203 Rogers Hall
	1-2778
	Williamc@maine.edu


	Kody Varahramyan
	
	Vice President for Research
	
	209 Alumni
	1-1506
	

	Claire Strickland
	
	CBO
	
	
	
	

	Chris Lindstrom
	
	VP Hr
	
	
	
	

	Jake Ward
	
	VP OIED
	
	
	
	

	Kimberly Whitehead 
	
	Chief of Staff
	
	200 Alumni Hall
	
	kimberly.whitehead@maine.edu


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tora Johnson
	
	Assoc Prof
	UMaine
Machias
	
	255-1214
	tjohnson@maine.edu


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Faculty Rep to Athletics
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Undergrad Student Rep
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Camryn Hammill-Nordfors
	
	Student Gov
	
	Memorial Union
	1-1775
	camryn.hammill@maine.edu


	Grad Student Rep
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Karina Iskandarova

	21
	Grad Stud Gov.
	GSG
	159 Memorial U
	1-4548
	gsgsecretary@gmail.com


	PEAC Rep
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Jen Bonnet
	
	
	PEAC
	
	
	jennifer.l.bonnet@maine.edu

	CEAC
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Jennifer Chiarell
	
	
	CEAC
	
	
	jennifer.a.chiarell@maine.edu

	DLL Rep
	
	
	
	
	
	


If your name is not on the list, and should be, please PRINT and initial.

